Micrel, Inc. MIC2800
September 2007 2 M9999-090507-C
Ordering Information
Part number Manufacturing
Part Number
Voltage Junction
Temperature Range
Package
MIC2800-1.8/1.2/2.5YML MIC2800-G4JYML 1.8V/1.2V/2.5V –40°C to +125°C 16-Pin 3x3 MLF®
MIC2800-1.8/1.2/2.6YML MIC2800-G4KYML 1.8V/1.2V/2.6V –40°C to +125°C 16-Pin 3x3 MLF®
MIC2800-1.8/1.2/2.8YML MIC2800-G4MYML 1.8V/1.2V/2.8V –40°C to +125°C 16-Pin 3x3 MLF®
MIC2800-1.8/1.2/3.3YML MIC2800-G4SYML 1.8V/1.2V/3.3V –40°C to +125°C 16-Pin 3x3 MLF®
MIC2800-1.8/1.58/3.3YML MIC2800-G7SYML 1.8V/1.58V/3.3V –40°C to +125°C 16-Pin 3x3 MLF®
MIC2800-1.87/1.2/2.8YML MIC2800-D24MYML 1.87V/1.2V/2.8V –40°C to +125°C 16-Pin 3x3 MLF®
MIC2800-1.8/1.5/2.8YML MIC2800-GFMYML 1.8V/1.5V/2.8V –40°C to +125°C 16-Pin 3x3 MLF®
MIC2800-Adj/1.2/3.3YML MIC2800-A4SYML Adj/1.2V/3.3V –40°C to +125°C 16-Pin 3x3 MLF®
 Notes:
Other voltage options available.  Please contact Micrel for details.  MLF® is a GREEN RoHS compliant package.  Lead finish is NiPdAu.  Mold
compound is Halogen Free.
DC/DC – Fixed Output Voltages (Range of 1.0V to 2.0V).  Adjustable output voltage is available upon request.